
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
12 
44 
96 
9 
8 

146 
131 
29 
22 
11 

410 
23 
41 
99 
10 

Name 
Enzo Ximenes 
Erick Adib 
Miguel Garcia 
Leo Marques 
Pedro "Rizadinha" 
Guilherme Baron 
Miguel Simon 
Lorenzo Messerchmitt 
Oliver Santos 
Jhoni Mezzalira 
Yago Vieira 
Helena Oregana 
Murilo Miwa 
Willian Santos 
Bernardo Franzino 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 

Moto 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 

Best Tm 
2:24.318 
2:27.172 
2:27.554 
2:30.550 
2:31.023 
2:32.239 
2:35.191 
2:35.543 
2:40.824 
2:43.121 
2:44.022 
2:45.061 
3:00.885 
3:06.789 
3:23.796 

Diff 

2.854 
3.236 
6.232 
6.705 
7.921 

10.873 
11.225 
16.506 
18.803 
19.704 
20.743 
36.567 
42.471 
59.478 

Gap 

2.854 
0.382 
2.996 
0.473 
1.216 
2.952 
0.352 
5.281 
2.297 
0.901 
1.039 

15.824 
5.904 

17.007 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
4 

In Lap 
6 
7 
6 
7 
8 
5 
7 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
4 
6 
3 

Class 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 

Sub Class Fpm 

FPM 

FPM 
FPM 

FPM 
FPM 

Best Speed 
92,171 
90,384 
90,150 
88,356 
88,079 
87,376 
85,714 
85,520 
82,712 
81,547 
81,099 
80,588 
73,538 
71,214 
65,271 

Sorted on best lap time
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
Honda Jr Cup 

1o Classificatório - JR Cup 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 7:46:38 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

25/02/2023 07:46 


